

## CITY OF CARSON

## Legislation Details

File #: 2024-0553 Version: 1 Name:

6/11/2024

Type: Consent Status: Agenda Ready

On agenda: 6/18/2024 Final action:

Title: CONSIDERATION OF CONTRACT AMENDMENTS WITH RJ NOBLE AND ALL AMERICAN

In control:

ASPHALT FOR THE PUBLIC WORKS ANNUAL PAVING MAINTENANCE FOR EACH COUNCIL

City Council

DISTRICT WITHIN THE CITY OF CARSON (CITY COUNCIL)

Sponsors:

File created:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. EXHIBIT NO. 1- Amendment Contract RJ Noble D1 987687.1, 2. EXHIBIT NO. 2- Amendment

Contract RJ Noble D3 987690.1, 3. EXHIBIT NO. 3-Amendment Contract RJ Noble D4 987705.1, 4.

EXHIBIT NO. 4-Amendment Contract AAA D2 987714.1

Date Ver. Action By Action Result